ESF CHAMONIX : Chamois du 14/02/2015

Edité le 26/04/2024 & 06h23

BLONDAZ ERIC 4.00

Ouvreur

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps 37.95 43.79 50.28 56.77 58.39
Identité S. Médaille

1|COUTTET CAMILLE M| 2000 MIN 42.43 24.64 Vermeil 28.49
2|LAPRAS ADELE F| 1999 MIN 43.74 27.86 Vermeil 31.71
3|STAHL AMALIA F| 2000 MIN 44.50 29.74 Argent 33.59
4| LAPRAS CAPUCINE F| 2001 BEN 46.07 33.62 Argent 37.47
5|ARGENZIANO RICARDO M| 2001 BEN 46.73 35.24 Argent 39.09
6 | SOMMER PAUL M| 2003 POU 49.47 42.00 Argent 45.85

SOMMER SALOME F| 2000 MIN ABD

SOMMER JULES M| 2004 POU ABS

BARRES FLORIAN M| 1991 SEN ABS

ANKER NOAM M| 2002 BEN ABS

TRABIA MANON F| 2001 BEN ABS

ROZE PAULINE F| 2004 POU ABS

STAHL KATTALIN F| 2001 BEN ABS

ROZE ASSIA F| 2001 BEN ABS

LUND LIAM M| 2001 BEN ABS

STAHL JOHANNES M| 2002 BEN ABS

THOMAS LOUISE F| 2004 POU ABS

LAWRENCE EDWARD M| 2002 BEN ABS

RAMAT LOUIS M| 2001 BEN ABS
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